
Kalkaska High School 
Varsity Girls Basketball Season Schedule 

 
 

Day  Date   Time    Opponent 
 
Saturday December 1  7:00pm  @ Kingsley (NW Crossover) 
Tuesday December 4  7:30pm  vs. McBain 
Thursday December 6  7:30pm  @ Manton 
Tuesday December 11 7:30pm  vs. Glen Lake 
Friday  December 14 7:30pm  @ Traverse City St. Francis 
Wednesday December 19 7:30pm  @ Manistee 
Friday  December 21 7:30pm  vs. Charlevoix 
Friday  January 4  6:00pm  @ Grayling 
Friday  January 11  7:30pm  vs. Harbor Springs 
Tuesday January 15  7:30pm  vs. Kingsley 
Friday  January 18  6:00pm  vs. Elk Rapids 
Tuesday January 22  6:00pm  vs. East Jordan 
Friday  January 25  7:30pm  @ Boyne City 
Friday  February 1  7:30pm  vs. Traverse City St. Francis 
Tuesday February 5  7:30pm  @ Charlevoix 
Friday  February 8  6:00pm  vs. Grayling 
Tuesday February 12  7:30pm  @ Harbor Springs 
Friday  February 15  6:00pm  @ Elk Rapids 
Tuesday February 19  6:00pm  @ East Jordan 
Friday  February 22  6:00pm  vs. Boyne City 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Kalkaska High School 

Junior Varsity Girls Basketball Season Schedule 
 
 

Day  Date   Time   Opponent 
 
Saturday December 1  5:15pm  @ Kingsley (NW Crossover) 
Tuesday December 4  6:00pm  vs. McBain 
Thursday December 6  6:00pm  @ Manton 
Tuesday December 11 6:00pm  vs. Glen Lake 
Friday  December 14 6:00pm  @ Traverse City St. Francis 
Wednesday December 19 6:00pm  @ Manistee 
Friday  December 21 6:00pm  vs. Charlevoix 
Thursday January 3  6:00pm  vs. Grayling 
Friday  January 11  6:00pm  vs. Harbor Springs 
Tuesday January 15  6:00pm  vs. Kingsley 
Thursday January 17  6:00pm  @ Elk Rapids 
Tuesday January 22  6:00pm  vs. East Jordan 
Thursday January 24  6:00pm  vs. Boyne City 
Thursday January 31  6:00pm  vs. Traverse City St. Francis 
Tuesday February 5  6:00pm  @ Charlevoix 
Thursday February 7  6:00pm  @ Grayling 
Tuesday February 12  6:00pm  @ Harbor Springs 
Thursday February 14  6:00pm  vs. Elk Rapids 
Tuesday February 19  6:00pm  @ East Jordan 
Thursday February 21  6:00pm  @ Boyne City 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Kalkaska High School 
Varsity Boys Basketball Season Schedule 

 
Day  Date   Time           Opponent 
 
Monday December 3  7:30pm  @ Forest Area 
Wednesday December 5  7:30pm  @ Kingsley 
Saturday December 8  12:00pm  vs. (NW Crossover) 
Tuesday December 11 7:30pm  @ Traverse City St. Francis 
Friday  December 21 7:30pm  @ Charlevoix 
Friday  January 4  7:30pm  @ Grayling 
Wednesday January 9  7:30pm  vs. Manistee 
Friday  January 11  7:30pm  @ Harbor Springs 
Friday  January 18  7:30pm  vs. Elk Rapids 
Tuesday January 22  7:30pm  @ East Jordan 
Friday  January 25  7:30pm  @ Boyne City 
Friday  February 1  6:00pm  vs. Traverse City St. Francis 
Tuesday February 5  7:30pm  vs. Charlevoix 
Friday  February 8  7:30pm  vs. Grayling 
Tuesday February 12  7:30pm  vs. Harbor Springs 
Friday  February 15  7:30pm  @ Elk Rapids 
Tuesday February 19  7:30pm  vs. East Jordan 
Friday  February 22  7:30pm  vs. Boyne City 
Tuesday February 26  7:30pm  @ Roscommon 
Thursday February 28  7:30pm  vs. Forest Area 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 

 



 
Kalkaska High School 

Junior Varsity Boys Basketball Season Schedule 
 

Day   Date  Time   Opponent 
 
Monday December 3  6:00pm  @ Forest Area 
Wednesday December 5  6:00pm  @ Kingsley 
Saturday December 8  10:30am  vs. (NW Crossover) 
Tuesday December 11 6:00pm  @ Traverse City St. Francis 
Friday  December 21 6:00pm  @ Charlevoix 
Thursday January 3  7:30pm  vs. Grayling 
Wednesday January 9  6:00pm  vs. Manistee 
Friday  January 11  6:00pm  @ Harbor Springs 
Thursday January 17  7:30pm  @ Elk Rapids 
Tuesday January 22  6:00pm  @ East Jordan 
Thursday January 24  7:30pm  vs. Boyne City 
Thursday  January 31  7:30pm  vs. Traverse City St. Francis 
Tuesday February 5  6:00pm  vs. Charlevoix 
Thursday February 7  7:30pm  @ Grayling 
Tuesday February 12  6:00pm  vs. Harbor Springs 
Thursday February 14  7:30pm  vs. Elk Rapids 
Tuesday February 19  6:00pm  vs. East Jordan 
Thursday February 21  7:30pm  @ Boyne City 
Tuesday February 26  6:00pm  @ Roscommon 
Thursday February28  6:00pm  vs. Forest Area 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 
Kalkaska High School 

Bay Reps Hockey Season Schedule 
 

Day  Date       Time__________ Opponent ____ 
 
Friday  Nov. 23     6:00pm    @ Ewigleben Ice Arena (Wyandotte Roosevelt) 
Saturday Nov. 24     TBA    @ Ewigleben Ice Arena (Big Rapids Tournament) 
Friday  Dec. 7        7:00pm    @ Centre Ice Arena (Utica Eisenhower) 
Saturday Dec. 8        12:30pm   @ Centre Ice Arena (Macomb Dakota) 
Wednesday Dec. 12     6:45pm    @ Centre Ice Arena (TC West Titans) 
Friday  Dec. 14     7:00pm    @ Centre Ice Arena (Midland Dow Chargers) 
Saturday Dec. 15     1:00pm     @ Centre Ice Arena (Tri Valley Titans) 
Thursday Dec. 27     8:30pm     @ Centre Ice Arena (TC Central Trojans) 
Friday  Dec. 28     TBA    @ Centre Ice Arena (TCC Tournament) 
Saturday Dec. 29     TBA    @ Centre Ice Arena (TCC Tournament) 
Wednesday Jan. 2        7:00pm    @ The Wex (Cadillac Vikings) 
Friday  Jan. 4        8:00pm    @ Midland Civic Arena (Tri Valley Titans) 
Saturday Jan. 5        7:00pm    @ Gladwin Ice Arena (Mid Michigan Storm) 
Wednesday Jan. 9        7:00pm    @ Griffin Arena (Petoskey Norseman) 
Saturday Jan. 12      7:00pm    @ Centre Ice Arena (Alpena Wildcats) 
Wednesday Jan. 16      7:00pm    @ Kalkaska Kaliseum (Cheboygan Chiefs) 
Friday  Jan. 18      7:00pm    @ Centre Ice Arena (Mid Michigan Storm) 
Saturday Jan. 19      7:00pm    @ Centre Ice Arena (Petoskey Norseman) 
Friday  Feb. 1        7:30pm     @ Centre Ice Arena (Manistee Chippewas) 
Saturday Feb. 2        2:30pm    @ Centre Ice Arena (SMCC) 
Friday  Feb. 8        TBA    @ Kennedy Ice Arena (MIHL Showcase) 
Saturday Feb. 9        TBA    @ Kennedy Ice Arena (MIHL Showcase) 
Saturday Feb. 16     TBA    @ Gaylord Sportsplex (Gaylord Blue Devils 
Wednesday Feb. 20     TBA    @ Cheboygan Arena (Cheboygan Chiefs) 
Friday  Feb. 22     TBA    @ West Shore Ice Arena (Manistee Chippewas) 
 
  
 
 
 



Kalkaska High School 
Wrestling Season Schedule 

 
Day   Date    Time         Opponent______ 
 
Saturday  December 8  9:00am @ Manton (Tournament) 
Wednesday  December 12  6:00p  @ Elk Rapids 
Wednesday  January 9  6:00pm @ Home (LMC Tri) 
Saturday  January 12  9:00am @Onaway Tri 
Thursday  January 17  6:00pm @ Boyne City (LMC Tri) 
Saturday  January 19  9:00am @ Mio Invite 
Tuesday  January 22  6:00pm @ Grayling (LMC Tri) 
Saturday  January 26  10:00am @ Northern MI Championships 
Saturday  February 2  9:00am @ Lake MI Championships 
 
 
 
 


